
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 4 6/26/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 Steve Davis BS 77 49.969 10000
2 STX 64 51.124 -1.155 -1.155 9774
3 ES 71 51.158 -0.034 -1.189 9768
4 Emilia Wright ES 92 51.382 -0.224 -1.413 9725
5 Nick White FS 84 51.412 -0.029 -1.442 9719
6 DS 96 51.631 -0.22 -1.662 9678
7 Hunter Delgado STR 23 51.923 -0.292 -1.954 9624
8 Christopher Hayes XSA 77 52.943 -1.019 -2.974 9438
9 STR 31 53.112 -0.169 -3.143 9408

10 AS 71 53.513 -0.401 -3.544 9338
11 AS 91 53.574 -0.061 -3.605 9327
12 GS 55 56.092 -2.519 -6.123 8908
13 BSP 89 57.457 -1.365 -7.488 8697

Pos

Justin Kuzara
Steve Reardon

Kevin Minton

Shane Pendleton
Adrian Sweetwood
Bogdan Niciu
Kyle Gyawali
Marius Tothazan


